PROFESSIONAL
PRIVACY FILTER
FOR LAPTOP AND DESKTOPS COMPUTERS
POUR ORDINATEURS PORTABLES ET DE BUREAU
FOR LAPTOPS
& DESKTOPS
Product Sheet
WORK PRODUCTIVELY ANYWHERE

900212Privacy filter 2D - 11,6” - 16/9
Privacy filter 2D - 12,1” - 4/3
Privacy filter 2D - 12,1” - 16/10
Privacy filter 2D - 12,5” - 16/10
PF-11.6-W9
PF-12.1-4-3
PF-12.1-W10
PF-12.5-W10
11,6” 16/9 256 x 144 mm
90022312,1” 4/3 247 x 186 mm
90022812,1” 16/10 261 x 164 mm
90020512,5” 16/10 261 x 163 mm
900204Privacy filter 2D - 12,5” - 16/9
900003
900005Privacy filter 2D - 15,6” - 16/9 15,6” 16/9 345 x 194 mm
PF-15.4-W10 900006Privacy filter 2D - 15,4” - 16/10 15,4” 16/10 331 x 210 mm
PF-15-4:3 900257Privacy filter 2D - 15” - 4/3 15” 4/3 304 x 228 mm
Privacy filter 2D - 14” - 16/9 14” 16/9 310 x 175 mm
PF-16-W9
PF-17.3-W9
0,060 kg
0,077 kg
0,071 kg
0,069 kg
900213
900200Privacy filter 2D - 17,3” - 16/9 17,3” 16/9  383 x 215 mm
PF-17-W10 900201Privacy filter 2D - 17” - 16/10 17” 16/10 368 x 230 mm
PF-17-5:4 900225Privacy filter 2D - 17” - 5/4 17” 5/4 338 x 271 mm
Privacy filter 2D - 16” - 16/9 16” 16/9 355 x 201 mm
PF-18.1-5:4
PF-19-W10
0,087 kg
0,080 kg
0,096 kg
0,088 kg
900269
900229Privacy filter 2D - 19” - 16/10 19” 16/10   408 x 255 mm
PF-19-5:4 900217Privacy filter 2D - 19” - 5/4 19” 5/4 377 x 302 mm
PF-18.5-W9 900216Privacy filter 2D - 18,5” - 16/9 18,5” 16/9  410 x 231 mm
Privacy filter 2D - 18,1” - 5/4 18,1” 5/4  359 x 287 mm
PF-19.5-W10
PF-20.1-W10
0,093 kg
0,086 kg
0,106 kg
0,099 kg
900207
900230Privacy filter 2D - 20,1” - 16/10 20,1” 16/10    434 x 270 mm
PF-20.1-4:3 900270Privacy filter 2D - 20,1” - 4/3 20,1” 4/3  409 x 307 mm
PF-19.5-W9 900239Privacy filter 2D - 19,5” - 16/9 19,5” 16/9  433 x 237 mm
Privacy filter 2D - 19,5” - 16/10 19,5” 16/10   419 x 263 mm
PF-20-W9 0,093 kg 900227Privacy filter 2D - 20” - 16/9 20” 16/10   443 x 250 mm
PF-21.3-4:3 0,118 kg
0,107 kg
0,113 kg
900271
PF-21.6-W10 900206Privacy filter 2D - 21,6” - 16/10 21,6” 16/10   464 x 290 mm
PF-21.5-W9 900208Privacy filter 2D - 21,5” - 16/9 21,5” 16/9   476 x 268 mm
Privacy filter 2D - 21,3” - 4/3 21,3” 4/3    433 x 325 mm
PF-14.1-W10 900004Privacy filter 2D - 14,1” - 16/10 14,1” 16/10 304 x 191 mm
PF-14.1-4:3 900024Privacy filter 2D - 14,1” - 4/3 14,1” 4/3 286 x 214 mm
900001Privacy filter 2D - 13,3” - 16/9 13,3” 16/9 294 x 166 mm
12,5” 16/9 276 x 156 mm
PF-13.3-4:3 900231Privacy filter 2D - 13,3” - 4/3 13,3” 4/3 270 x 203 mm
PF-13.3-W10 900002Privacy filter 2D - 13,3” - 16/10 13,3” 16/10 287 x 179 mm
SIZE LIST
Pictures submit to change / Photos non-contractuelles - All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective
owners / Toutes les marques commerciales et marques commerciales déposées sont les propriétés de leurs détenteurs respectifs
Product DenominationMODEL Screen size Ratio WeightDimensions SKU

PF-43-W9
PF-22-W10 0,118 kg
0,123 kg
900221Privacy filter 2D - 22” - 16/10 22” 16/10    474 x 297 mm
900214
900202Privacy filter 2D - 24” - 16/9 24” 16/9 532 x 299 mm
900203Privacy filter 2D - 27” - 16/9 27” 16/9 598 x 337 mm
Privacy filter 2D - 23” - 16/9 23” 16/9 508 x 287 mm
PF-23.8-W9
PF-23.6-W9
0,129 kg
0,129 kg
0,132 kg
0,134 kg
900234Privacy filter 2D - 23,6” - 16/9 23,6” 16/9     522 x 294 mm
PF-23-W10 900272Privacy filter 2D - 23” - 16/10 23” 16/10    496 x 310 mm
900209Privacy filter 2D - 23,8” - 16/9 23,8” 16/9 528 x 297 mm
PF-26-W10 900274Privacy filter 2D - 26” - 16/10 26” 16/10 531 x 344 mm
PF-25-W9
PF-24-W10 0,140 kg
0,140 kg
0,154 kg
0,169 kg
900218Privacy filter 2D - 24” - 16/10 24” 16/10      517 x 323 mm
900273Privacy filter 2D - 25” - 16/9 25” 16/9  534 x 312 mm
PF-27-W10
PF-30-W10
900262Privacy filter 2D - 27” - 16/10 27” 16/10  582 x 364 mm
900226Privacy filter 2D - 30” - 16/10 30” 16/10 641 x 401 mm
0,178 kg
PF-29-21:9 900305Privacy filter 2D - 29” - 21/9 29” 21/9  673 x 284 mm
PF-28-W10
PF-28-W9 0,180 kg
0,185 kg
0,161 kg
0,216 kg
900304Privacy filter 2D - 28” - 16/9 28” 16/9        622 x 342 mm
900275Privacy filter 2D - 28” - 16/10 28” 16/10   594 x 371 mm
PF-34-W10:3 900276Privacy filter 2D - 34” - 10/3 34” 10/3  822 x 345 mm
PF-32.0-W9 900278Privacy filter 2D - 32” - 16/9 32” 16/9  708 x 398 mm
PF-31.5-W9 0,230 kg
0,416 kg
0,239 kg
0,230 kg
0,294 kg
0,319 kg
0,419 kg
900306Privacy filter 2D - 31,5” - 16/9 31,5” 16/9    697 x 392 mm
900284Privacy filter 2D - 34” - 21/9 34” 21/9 798 x 342 mm
900283Privacy filter 2D - 37,5” - 21/9
Privacy filter 2D - 43" - 16/9
37,5” 21/9
43” 16/9
895 x 390 mm
900295 941 x 529 mm
PF-40-W9 Privacy filter 2D - 40" - 16/9 40” 16/9 900282  871 x 435 mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Property Test Item Test Method Requirement
0,58 mm thickness
Superfine shutters film